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Bodybuilding True Novice Light PLACE
3 Rogelio Navarro* 1

Bodybuilding True Novice Middle PLACE
11 Kevin Akers* 1
6 Jared Masoner* 2

13 Adam Mattie 3
Bodybuilding True Novice Heavy PLACE

7 Stan Williams* 1
Bodybuilding Novice Light PLACE

12 Tyler Mckinion* 1
126 Mike Farmer* 2

Bodybuilding Novice Middle PLACE
6 Jared Masoner* 1

Bodybuilding Novice Heavy PLACE
7 Stan Williams* 1 *NOVICE OVERALL WINNER*

134 Ron Cartmell* 2
9 Ricky Delight 3

142 David Donaldson 4
Bodybuilding Hero's PLACE

83 Will Eaton* 1
15 Jason Lanzilotta* 2
14 Randy Marlow* 3

Bodybuilding Teenage PLACE
16 Spencer McCollum 1

137 William Mooney* 2
1 Roger Conzalez* 3

Bodybuilding Masters 35+ PLACE
140 Clint Norris* 1
17 Tim Blair* 2

Bodybuilding Masters 40+ PLACE
20 Anthony Whisman* 1
18 Gregory Burditt* 2
11 Kevin Akers* 3
19 Billy Hewitt* 4
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Bodybuilding Masters 50+ PLACE
23 Ronnie Aldrich 1

134 Ron Cartmell* 2
14 Randy Marlow* 3
47 David Osborne* 4
21 Rick Mason* 5

142 David Donaldson 6
Bodybuilding Masters 60+ PLACE

134 Ron Cartmell* 1
47 David Osborne* 2
24 Bill Joyner* 3
71 Robert Burdine 4
25 Gordon Campbell 5

144 Makoto Honkawa* 6
Women's Bodybuilding PLACE

26 Donna Foster 1 *OVERALL WINNER*
Women's Physique Masters 35+ PLACE

27 Meri Goebel* 1
28 Jana Mathews 2

Women's Physique Open A PLACE
29 Mary Sadler* 1

Women's Physique Open B PLACE
139 Shelley Graham 1 *OVERALL WINNER*
27 Meri Goebel* 2
28 Jana Mathews 3
30 Britni Combs 4

Women's Physique Open C PLACE
31 Blakelee Ortega 1

Classic Physique True Novice PLACE
35 Rick Barrett* 1
36 Alex Fricke* 2
33 Walker Watson* 3
34 Jesse Warta* 4
37 Devin Harrell* 5
38 Brian Guerrero* 6

131 Matt Rines* 7
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Classic Physique Masters 35+ PLACE
140 Clint Norris* 1
18 Gregory Burditt* 2
41 Jack Roek* 3
21 Rick Mason* 4

Classic Physique Open A PLACE
15 Jason Lanzilotta* 1
3 Rogelio Navarro* 2

43 Joshua  Langbein 3
44 Ryan Hill 4

Classic Physique Open B PLACE
35 Rick Barrett* 1 *OVERALL WINNER*
34 Jesse Warta* 2
18 Gregory Burditt* 3
41 Jack Roek* 4
21 Rick Mason* 5

Classic Physique Open C PLACE
40 Chad Wilhelm* 1

140 Clint Norris* 2
45 Zach Foster* 3
46 Clay Sweeney 4
48 Jordan Comunale 5
36 Alex Fricke* 6
37 Devin Harrell* 7
32 Dale Salvalaggio* 8
49 Luke Michaluk 9

Figure True Novice B PLACE
51 Aubry Partin* 1
50 Marlene Thomas* 2

Figure True Novice C PLACE
54 Ebonie Hills* 1
52 Yvette Doby* 2

136 KellyAnn Tatum 3
Figure Novice B PLACE

29 Mary Sadler* 1
50 Marlene Thomas* 2
66 Rachel Wallace 3

Figure Novice C PLACE
52 Yvette Doby* 1
55 Mattie Traore* 2
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Figure Novice D PLACE
127 Yotisha Cobb* 1 *NOVICE OVERALL WINNER*
59 Tonda Parks* 2
56 Clara Lawson* 3
22 Annie Bonnecarrere* 4

Figure Masters 35+ PLACE
143 Holly Hatcher* 1
59 Tonda Parks* 2
56 Clara Lawson* 3

136 KellyAnn Tatum 4
55 Mattie Traore* 5

Figure Masters 45+ PLACE
60 Wendy Milhorn (Newbegin)* 1
61 Ramona  Fontaine* 2
59 Tonda Parks* 3
52 Yvette Doby* 4
50 Marlene Thomas* 5
62 Holly Rhodes 6

Figure Open A PLACE
64 Madison Headrick 1
63 Jennifer  Warta 2

Figure Open B PLACE
2 Brandi  Mosby 1

51 Aubry Partin* 2
Figure Open C PLACE

65 Christina Rodriguez 1 *OVERALL WINNER*
61 Ramona  Fontaine* 2
29 Mary Sadler* 3

Figure Open D PLACE
54 Ebonie Hills* 1
52 Yvette Doby* 2
55 Mattie Traore* 3

Figure Open E PLACE
60 Wendy Milhorn (Newbegin)* 1

127 Yotisha Cobb* 2
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Figure Open F PLACE
143 Holly Hatcher* 1
67 Adrianne Evans 2
59 Tonda Parks* 3
56 Clara Lawson* 4
22 Annie Bonnecarrere* 5

Men's Physique True Novice A PLACE
38 Brian Guerrero* 1

Men's Physique True Novice D PLACE
80 Isaiah Washington* 1
70 Taylor Pierce 2
72 Casen  Connor* 3

131 Matt Rines* 4
68 Keith Livingston* 5
73 Sam Edwards* 6

Men's Physique True Novice E PLACE
69 Nick Dotson* 1
75 Johnny Tucker* 2

Men's Physique True Novice F PLACE
76 Spencer Lewis* 1
74 Andrew McMaster* 2
39 Leif McElreath 3

Men's Physique Novice B PLACE
78 Dakota Carter* 1 *NOVICE OVERALL WINNER*
79 Hunter Golliher* 2

141 Hunter Smallwood* 3
77 Marc Bivens 4

Men's Physique Novice C PLACE
81 David Jackson* 1

128 Elisha Martin* 2
82 Will Baskette 3
73 Sam Edwards* 4

Men's Physique Novice D PLACE
76 Spencer Lewis* 1
72 Casen  Connor* 2

138 Andrew Brown* 3
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Men's Physique Teenage PLACE
88 Isaiah Jones 1

137 William Mooney* 2
87 Trace  Sexton 3
74 Andrew McMaster* 4
72 Casen  Connor* 5

128 Elisha Martin* 6
Men's Physique Masters 35+ PLACE

68 Keith Livingston* 1
Men's Physique Masters 45+ PLACE

95 Sterling Skipper* 1
41 Jack Roek* 2

135 Tony Pack 3
73 Sam Edwards* 4

Men's Physique Open A PLACE
132 Larry Shipe 1

Men's Physique Open B PLACE
92 Tim Jones 1
78 Dakota Carter* 2
79 Hunter Golliher* 3

141 Hunter Smallwood* 4
90 Dallas Curtis 5

Men's Physique Open C PLACE
91 Tanner Livingston 1
34 Jesse Warta* 2

Men's Physique Open D PLACE
58 Phillip Phan 1 *OVERALL WINNER*
80 Isaiah Washington* 2
93 Daniel Grubb 3
94 Zach  Sattler 4
81 David Jackson* 5
41 Jack Roek* 6
32 Dale Salvalaggio* 7

Men's Physique Open E PLACE
45 Zach Foster* 1
40 Chad Wilhelm* 2
69 Nick Dotson* 3
75 Johnny Tucker* 4
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Men's Physique Open F PLACE
95 Sterling Skipper* 1
76 Spencer Lewis* 2

138 Andrew Brown* 3
Mr. Knoxville Bodybuilding Light PLACE

12 Tyler Mckinion* 1
15 Jason Lanzilotta* 2
33 Walker Watson* 3
14 Randy Marlow* 4

Mr. Knoxville Bodybuilding Middle PLACE
18 Gregory Burditt* 1
37 Devin Harrell* 2

Mr. Knoxville Bodybuilding Heavy PLACE
7 Stan Williams* 1 *MR. KNOXVILLE OVERALL*

142 David Donaldson 2
Bodybuilding Open Bantam PLACE

14 Randy Marlow* 1
144 Makoto Honkawa* 2

Bodybuilding Open Light PLACE
15 Jason Lanzilotta* 1

126 Mike Farmer* 2
Bodybuilding Open Welter PLACE

12 Tyler Mckinion* 1
98 Daniel Green 2
97 Wade Parker 3

Bodybuilding Open Middle PLACE
99 A.J. Bryant 1
18 Gregory Burditt* 2
17 Tim Blair* 3
24 Bill Joyner* 4

Bodybuilding Open Light-Heavy PLACE
20 Anthony Whisman* 1
83 Will Eaton* 2
11 Kevin Akers* 3
19 Billy Hewitt* 4
21 Rick Mason* 5

124 Scott Rymer 6
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Bodybuilding Open Heavy PLACE
7 Stan Williams* 1

103 Shaquille  Allen 2
102 Landon Primm 3
130 Matt Garrett 4
140 Clint Norris* 5
100 Mike Hodge 6

Bodybuilding Open Super-Heavy PLACE
101 Chris Fine 1 *OVERALL WINNER*
129 Curt Dennis 2

Bikini True Novice A PLACE
104 Anitra Ellison* 1
105 JoAnna Malcom* 2

Bikini True Novice B PLACE
106 Mitna Ngo* 1
107 Jessica Martin* 2
125 Angela Farmer* 3

Bikini True Novice C PLACE
5 Kelcie Gilpin 1

53 Jessica Warren* 2
109 April Osborne* 3

Bikini True Novice D PLACE
108 Jahannah Middleton* 1
112 Victoria Phillips* 2
110 Ariel Francis* 3
152 Rhonda Woodruff 4
113 Kourtney Robison 5

Bikini Novice A PLACE
133 Michelle Williams* 1
104 Anitra Ellison* 2
116 Darrellena Thompson 3

Bikini Novice B PLACE
106 Mitna Ngo* 1 *NOVICE OVERALL WINNER*
115 Chelsey Carpenter* 2

Bikini Novice C PLACE
109 April Osborne* 1
117 Sarah Stevens* 2
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Bikini Novice D PLACE
108 Jahannah Middleton* 1
118 Abigail Hudak* 2
110 Ariel Francis* 3

Bikini Masters 35+ PLACE
133 Michelle Williams* 1
119 Michelle Moomey* 2
120 Kimberly Burciaga* 3
117 Sarah Stevens* 4
125 Angela Farmer* 5

Bikini Masters 45+ PLACE
152 Rhonda Woodruff* 1

Bikini Open A PLACE
133 Michelle Williams* 1
104 Anitra Ellison* 2
122 Rachel Demby 3
123 Kelsey Rose 4

Bikini Open B PLACE
107 Jessica Martin* 1
119 Michelle Moomey* 2
105 JoAnna Malcom* 3

Bikini Open C PLACE
106 Mitna Ngo* 1
115 Chelsey Carpenter* 2

Bikini Open D PLACE
109 April Osborne* 1
53 Jessica Warren* 2

117 Sarah Stevens* 3
Bikini Open E PLACE

121 Amy Gregory 1 *OVERALL WINNER*
108 Jahannah Middleton* 2
112 Victoria Phillips* 3
120 Kimberly Burciaga* 4

Bikini Open F PLACE
118 Abigail Hudak* 1
110 Ariel Francis* 2


